


List of Contributors

Author

Andrei Sinitsyn

Address

Institute for the History of Material
Culture

Russian Academy of Sciences

18, Dvortsovaia nab.

191186 Saint-Petersburg

Russia

e-mail

sinitsyn @A S6238.spb.edu

Brooks B. Ellwood

Department of Geology and Geophysics
Louisiana State University

E235 Howe-Russell Geoscience Complex
Baton Rouge, LA 70803

USA

ellwood@geol.Isu.edu

Despina Liolios

Maison René Ginouvés

UMR 7055 — Préhistoire et Technologie
21, Allée de I'Université,

92023 Nanterre Cedex

France

liolios@mae.u-paristo.fr

Dominique Baffier

Université de Paris I Panthéon-Sorbonne
Laboratoire d’Ethnologie Préhistorique
44, rue de 'Amiral Mouchez

75014 Paris

France

Francesco d’Errico

Université de Bordeaux I
Institut de Préhistoire et

de Géologie du Quaternaire
Av. des Facultés

33405 Talence

France

f.derrico@iquat.u-bordeaux.fr

Francois Djindjian

Université de Paris I Panthéon-Sorbonne
Institut d’Art et d’Archéologie

3, rue Michelet

75006 Paris

France

francois.djindjian@wanadoo.fr

Francis Harrold

College of Natural and Social Sciences
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Copeland 101

Kearney, NE 68849

USA

harroldfb@unk.edu

Frédéric Bazile

Laboratoire de Préhistoire de Vauvert
4, Av. Robert Gourdon

30600 Vauvert

France

fred.bazile@wanadoo.fr

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS



Author

Getlinde Dippon

Address

Eberhard-Karls-Universitit Titbingen
Institiit fiir Ur- und Frithgeschichte
Schloss Hohentiibingen

Burgsteige 11

D-72070 Tubingen

Germany

e-mail

gerlindefabian@web.de

Geraldine Lucas

Université de Bordeaux I
Institut de Préhistoire et

de Géologie du Quaternaire
Avenue des Facultés

33405 Talence

France

GERALLUCAS@aol.com

Harald Floss

Institut fir Ur- und Frithgeschichte
und Archiologie des Mittelalters
Abteilung Altere Urgeschichte

und Quartirckologie

Schloss Hohentiibingen

72070 Tiibingen

Germany

harald.floss@uni-tuebingen.de

Jan F. Simek

Department of Anthropology
University of Tennessee
Knoxville, TN 37996-0720
USA

jsimek@utk.edu

Janusz K. Kozlowski

Instytut Archeologii
ul. Golebia 11
31007 Krakow
Poland

archeo@argo.hist.uj.edu.pl

Jean-Guillaume
Bordes

Université de Bordeaux I
Institut de Préhistoire et

de Géologie du Quaternaire
Avenue des Facultés

33405 Talence

France

jg.bordes@iquat.u-bordeaux.fr

Jean-Philippe
Rigaud

Université de Bordeaux I
Institut de Préhistoire et

de Géologie du Quaternaire
Avenue des Facultés

33405 Talence

France

rigaud@iquat.u-bordeaux.fr

Jiii Svoboda

Institute of Archaeology
Kralovopolska 147
61200 Brno

Czech Republic

svoboda@iabrno.cz

THE CHRONOLOGY OF THE AURIGNACIAN AND OF THE TRANSITIONAL TECHNOCOMPLEXES. DATING, STRATIGRAPHIES, CULTURAL IMPLICATIONS




Author

Jodo Zilhio

Address

Departamento de Histéria
Faculdade de Letras de Lisboa
Cidade Universitaria

Campo Grande

1699 Lisboa Codex

Portugal

e-mail

joao.zilhao@netcabo.pt

John Inge
Svendsen

Department of Geology
University of Bergen
Allégt. 41

N-5007 Bergen
Norway

john.svendsen @smr.uib.no

Laura Niven

Institut fir Ur- und Frithgeschichte
und Archiologie des Mittelalters
Altere Abteilung Urgeschichte

und Quartirckologie

Universitit Tubingen

D-72070 Tubingen

Germany

laura.niven @uni-tuebingen.de

Lawrence G. Straus

Department of Anthropology
University of New Mexico
Albuquerque, NM 87131-1086
USA

Istraus@unm.edu

Marcel Otte

Service de Préhistoire
Université de Liege

Place du XX Aofit, 7, Bat A1
B-4000 Liege

Belgium

Marcel.Otte@ulg.ac.be

Marian Vanhaeren

Université de Bordeaux I

Institut de Préhistoire et de Géologie
du Quaternaire

Avenue des Facultés

33405 Talence

France

marianvanhaeren @yahoo.com

Martin Street

Rémisch Germanisches
Zentralmuseum Mainz
Museum fiir die Archiologie
Schloss Monrepos

56567 Neuwied

Germany

mjs.monrepos @rz-online.de

Mary C. Stiner

Department of Anthropology
Building 30

University of Arizona
Tucson, AZ 85721-0030
USA

mstiner@u.arizona.edu

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS



Author

Michael Bolus

Address

Institut fir Ur- und Frithgeschichte
und Archiologie des Mittelalters
Abteilung Altere Urgeschichte

und Quartirckologie

Schloss Hohentiibingen

72070 Tubingen

Germany

e-mail

michael.bolus@uni-tuebingen.de

Micheéle Julien

M.A.E. - Ethnologie Préhistorique
21, allée de 'Université

92023 Nanterre Cedex

France

julien @mae.u-paristo.fr

Nicholas Conard

Eberhard-Karls-Universitit Titbingen
Institiit fiir Ur- und Frithgeschichte
Schloss

Burgsteige 11

D-72070 Tubingen

Germany

nicholas.conard @uni-tuebingen.de

Nicolas Teyssandier

UMR 7055 «Préhistoire et Technologie»
Maison de I'Archéologie et

de I'Ethnologie

92023 Nanterre cedex

France

nicolas.teyssandier@wanadoo.fr

Paul Goldberg

Department of Archaeology
Boston University

675 Commonwealth Avenue
Boston, MA 02215-1406
USA

paulberg@bu.edu

Paul Haesaerts

Royal Belgian Institute of Natural
Sciences

Department of Palacontology
Vautierstreet 29

B-1000 Brussels

Belgium

Paul.Haesaerts @naturalsciences.be

Paul T. Thacker

Department of Geology and Geophysics
Louisiana State University

E235 Howe-Russell Geoscience Complex
Baton Rouge, LA 70803

USA

pthacker@geol.lsu.edu

Pavel Pavlov

Department of Archaeology
Institute of Language, Literature
and History
Kommunisticheskaya st.26
16700 Syktyvkar

Russia

pavlov.hist@mail komisc.ru

THE CHRONOLOGY OF THE AURIGNACIAN AND OF THE TRANSITIONAL TECHNOCOMPLEXES. DATING, STRATIGRAPHIES, CULTURAL IMPLICATIONS




Author

Stephen L. Benoist

Address

Department of Geology and Geophysics

Louisiana State University

E235 Howe-Russell Geoscience Complex

Baton Rouge, LA 70803
USA

e-mail

sbenoist@hotmail.com

Steven L. Kuhn

Department of Anthropology
Building 30

University of Arizona
Tucson, AZ 85721-0030
USA

skuhn@U.Arizona.EDU

Thomas Terberger

Lehrstul fur Ur- und Frithgeschichte
Universitit Greifswald
Hans-Fallada-Strasse 1

D-17487 Greifswald

Germany

terberger @uni-greifswald.de

Victor Chabai

Crimean Branch
Institute of Archaeology
Yaltinskaya St. 2
Simpheropol, 333640
Ukraine

chabai@svitonline.com

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS






